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FOR PLUG CONNECTOR

water resiatant, shielded for EMI/RFI
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SEE TABLE

a Original

165X166... CONEC ABC
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SEE NOTE 5

NOTES:

  1. METALSHELLS: COPPER ALLOY; 

      min. 315µin TIN over 40-80µin NICKEL

  2. INSULATOR: TPE

  3. CLAMPS: STAINLESS STEEL

  4. SCREW: STAINLESS STEEL

  5. CONNECTOR IS PART MARKED:  PART NO. CONEC ABC
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Directive 2002/95/EC RoHS compliant
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Part-No.
Bulk package

Part-No.
Single package

165X16669X

165X16679X 

165X16689X 

165X16699X

165X16709X

165X16669XE

165X16679XE 

165X16689XE

165X16699XE

165X16709XE


